445 | = / A

47.0
FLANGE
LINE

136.7
134.9

126.1

74.9
FLANGE
LINE

AN

\\j\\ 9.0
| ) AUNY Y

- @5/ 600 —————= f
*ALL EXTERNAL PIPING MUST BE INDEPENDENTLY SUPPORTED.
*ONLY BASE FITTINGS TO BE LEFT INSTALLED AT TIME OF SHIPMENT PER SIl PROCEDURE.
*Consult Snyder's Guidelines for Use and Installation prior to delivery.

Available on-line at http://www.snyderindustriestanks.com/Technical

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES, NOMINAL, & SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
ALL DIMENSIONS ON ROTATIONAL MOLDED PARTS ARE SUBJECTTO A * 3% TOLERANCE.
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